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Search Criteria : Filer/Committee ID = 15022,

Results : 1111 records found for the above search criteria

A Tran
Date

10/15/2014

A Tran ID

1874026 8

4361877 3 10/18/2022

1345022 3 09/27/2012

1891734 _, 10720/2014

2641526 i, 10/11/2017

2825129 L, 04/23/2018

2837193 L, 05/04/2018

3442528 L, 04/17/2020

3450158 3 04/22/2020

4150251 9 05/04/2022

2011025 L, 04/27/2015

2291768 L 07/02/2016

1891702 () 10/22/2014

1345021 ot 09/27/2012

4387433 L, 10721/2022

1405245 () 10/26/2012

10/26/2012
10/21/2014
08/25/2017

1405246 3
1891735 8
2607300 B

2815342 L, 04/16/2018

3068080 L, 10/30/2018

3068082 _l, 10/30/2018

3130849 _, 10/30/2018

3453241 _l, 04/26/2020

3550413 _l, 08/20/2020

3609101 L 09/29/2020

4134559 _l, 04/26/2022

4150250 _l, 05/04/2022

1416325 i, 11/05/2012

A A Filer/Committee
Status
Original Safety and Justice PAC

Original Safety and Justice PAC

Original Safety and Justice PAC

Original Safety and Justice PAC

Original Safety and Justice PAC

Original Safety and Justice PAC

Original Safety and Justice PAC

Original Safety and Justice PAC

Original Safety and Justice PAC

Original Safety and Justice PAC

Original Safety and Justice PAC

Original Safety and Justice PAC

Original Safety and Justice PAC

Original Safety and Justice PAC

Original Safety and Justice PAC

Original Safety and Justice PAC

Original Safety and Justice PAC
Safety and Justice PAC

Safety and Justice PAC

Original
Original

Original Safety and Justice PAC

Original Safety and Justice PAC

Original Safety and Justice PAC

Amended Safety and Justice PAC

Original Safety and Justice PAC

Original Safety and Justice PAC

Original Safety and Justice PAC

Original Safety and Justice PAC

Original Safety and Justice PAC

Original Safety and Justice PAC

*in-kind expenditure

**out-of-state contributor

A Contributor/Payee

Safety and Justice Action
Fund

Drug Policy Alliance **
Friends of Brent Barton
(12493)

Media Analysis, Inc. *
Citizen Action for Political
Education (33)

Citizen Action for Political
Education (33)

Max Wall for Washington
County (19184)

Mike Schmidt for
Multnomah DA (20018)
Mike Schmidt for
Multnomah DA (20018)
Friends of Tina Kotek
(4792)

Citizen Action for Political
Education (33)

Citizen Action for Political
Education (33)

Safety and Justice Action
Fund

Friends of Chip Shields
(4741)

Friends of RJ Navarro
(20244)

Safety and Justice Action
Fund

Elect Betty Komp (4241)
Elevated Campaigns *
Stan Amy

Max Wall for Washington
County (19184)

Caddy McKeown for
Representative (15298)
Committee to Elect Janelle
Bynum (17847)

Friends of Paul Evans
(16508)

SEIU Local 49 COPE Fund

(4213)

Citizen Action for Political
Education (33)

William Shields

SEIU Local 49 COPE Fund

(4213)

Friends of Brian Decker
(21613)

Compass Media Group,
Inc. *

gHelp

A sub Type

Cash Contribution
Cash Contribution
Cash Expenditure
Cash Expenditure

Cash Contribution
Cash Contribution
Cash Expenditure
Cash Expenditure
Cash Expenditure
Cash Expenditure
Cash Contribution

Cash Contribution

In-Kind Contribution

Cash Contribution
Cash Expenditure

Cash Contribution

Cash Expenditure
Cash Expenditure
Cash Contribution

Cash Expenditure
Cash Expenditure
Cash Expenditure
Cash Expenditure
Cash Contribution

Cash Contribution
Cash Contribution

Cash Contribution
Cash Expenditure

Cash Expenditure

¥ Amount

$25,000.00
$16,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00

$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$7,503.00
$7,500.00
$6,258.00
$6,000.00
$6,000.00

$5,500.00

$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00

$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00

$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$4,878.40
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https://secure.sos.state.or.us/orestar/cneSearch.do?cneSearchButtonName=search&cneSearchFilerCommitteeRsn=1687&cneSearchFilerCommitteeTxt=&cneSearchFilerCommitteeTxtSearchType=C&cneSearchTranStartDate=&cneSearchTranEndDate=&cneSearchTranType=&cneSearchTranAmountFrom=&cneSearchTranAmountTo=&cneSearchContributorTxt=&cneSearchContributorTxtSearchType=C&cneSearchContributorType=&search=Search&OWASP_CSRFTOKEN=BWGP-YSX9-0D4T-69DN-0QGW-RGOV-EYRO-RZXC
https://secure.sos.state.or.us/orestar/cneSearch.do?cneSearchButtonName=search&cneSearchFilerCommitteeRsn=1687&cneSearchFilerCommitteeTxt=&cneSearchFilerCommitteeTxtSearchType=C&cneSearchTranStartDate=&cneSearchTranEndDate=&cneSearchTranType=&cneSearchTranAmountFrom=&cneSearchTranAmountTo=&cneSearchContributorTxt=&cneSearchContributorTxtSearchType=C&cneSearchContributorType=&search=Search&OWASP_CSRFTOKEN=BWGP-YSX9-0D4T-69DN-0QGW-RGOV-EYRO-RZXC
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https://secure.sos.state.or.us/orestar/gotoPublicTransactionDetail.do?tranRsn=2598733&OWASP_CSRFTOKEN=BWGP-YSX9-0D4T-69DN-0QGW-RGOV-EYRO-RZXC
https://secure.sos.state.or.us/orestar/sooDetail.do?cneCommitteeId=15022&OWASP_CSRFTOKEN=BWGP-YSX9-0D4T-69DN-0QGW-RGOV-EYRO-RZXC
https://secure.sos.state.or.us/orestar/gotoPublicTransactionDetail.do?tranRsn=2991226&OWASP_CSRFTOKEN=BWGP-YSX9-0D4T-69DN-0QGW-RGOV-EYRO-RZXC
https://secure.sos.state.or.us/orestar/gotoPublicTransactionDetail.do?tranRsn=2991226&OWASP_CSRFTOKEN=BWGP-YSX9-0D4T-69DN-0QGW-RGOV-EYRO-RZXC
https://secure.sos.state.or.us/orestar/sooDetail.do?cneCommitteeId=15022&OWASP_CSRFTOKEN=BWGP-YSX9-0D4T-69DN-0QGW-RGOV-EYRO-RZXC
https://secure.sos.state.or.us/orestar/cneSearch.do?cneSearchButtonName=search&cneSearchFilerCommitteeRsn=1316&cneSearchFilerCommitteeTxt=&cneSearchFilerCommitteeTxtSearchType=C&cneSearchTranStartDate=&cneSearchTranEndDate=&cneSearchTranType=&cneSearchTranAmountFrom=&cneSearchTranAmountTo=&cneSearchContributorTxt=&cneSearchContributorTxtSearchType=C&cneSearchContributorType=&search=Search&OWASP_CSRFTOKEN=BWGP-YSX9-0D4T-69DN-0QGW-RGOV-EYRO-RZXC
https://secure.sos.state.or.us/orestar/cneSearch.do?cneSearchButtonName=search&cneSearchFilerCommitteeRsn=1316&cneSearchFilerCommitteeTxt=&cneSearchFilerCommitteeTxtSearchType=C&cneSearchTranStartDate=&cneSearchTranEndDate=&cneSearchTranType=&cneSearchTranAmountFrom=&cneSearchTranAmountTo=&cneSearchContributorTxt=&cneSearchContributorTxtSearchType=C&cneSearchContributorType=&search=Search&OWASP_CSRFTOKEN=BWGP-YSX9-0D4T-69DN-0QGW-RGOV-EYRO-RZXC
https://secure.sos.state.or.us/orestar/gotoPublicTransactionDetail.do?tranRsn=3380802&OWASP_CSRFTOKEN=BWGP-YSX9-0D4T-69DN-0QGW-RGOV-EYRO-RZXC
https://secure.sos.state.or.us/orestar/gotoPublicTransactionDetail.do?tranRsn=3380802&OWASP_CSRFTOKEN=BWGP-YSX9-0D4T-69DN-0QGW-RGOV-EYRO-RZXC
https://secure.sos.state.or.us/orestar/sooDetail.do?cneCommitteeId=15022&OWASP_CSRFTOKEN=BWGP-YSX9-0D4T-69DN-0QGW-RGOV-EYRO-RZXC
https://secure.sos.state.or.us/orestar/cneSearch.do?cneSearchButtonName=search&cneSearchFilerCommitteeRsn=52818&cneSearchFilerCommitteeTxt=&cneSearchFilerCommitteeTxtSearchType=C&cneSearchTranStartDate=&cneSearchTranEndDate=&cneSearchTranType=&cneSearchTranAmountFrom=&cneSearchTranAmountTo=&cneSearchContributorTxt=&cneSearchContributorTxtSearchType=C&cneSearchContributorType=&search=Search&OWASP_CSRFTOKEN=BWGP-YSX9-0D4T-69DN-0QGW-RGOV-EYRO-RZXC
https://secure.sos.state.or.us/orestar/cneSearch.do?cneSearchButtonName=search&cneSearchFilerCommitteeRsn=52818&cneSearchFilerCommitteeTxt=&cneSearchFilerCommitteeTxtSearchType=C&cneSearchTranStartDate=&cneSearchTranEndDate=&cneSearchTranType=&cneSearchTranAmountFrom=&cneSearchTranAmountTo=&cneSearchContributorTxt=&cneSearchContributorTxtSearchType=C&cneSearchContributorType=&search=Search&OWASP_CSRFTOKEN=BWGP-YSX9-0D4T-69DN-0QGW-RGOV-EYRO-RZXC
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https://secure.sos.state.or.us/orestar/gotoPublicTransactionDetail.do?tranRsn=3442529&OWASP_CSRFTOKEN=BWGP-YSX9-0D4T-69DN-0QGW-RGOV-EYRO-RZXC
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